06-12-2008



Attorney Docket:

Ţ

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

United States Patent and Trademark Office

R

Form PTO-1=25 (Rev. 09/04)

OMB No. 06 1-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)

103508157

1. ...

103300	23 3 1 1 ( 4 · 9 · 0)				
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.					
1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)				
Electro Source, Inc.	Name: Performance Designed Products LLC				
( JUN 0 9 2008 )	Internal Address: <u>Suite 200</u>				
\3000					
Execution Date(s) July 6, 2007	Street Address: 14144 Ventura Blvd				
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No					
3. Nature of conveyance:					
Assignment Merger	City: Sherman Oaks				
Security Agreement Change of Name	State: California				
Government Interest Assignment	Country IIS A 71- 04422				
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: U.S.A Zip: 91423				
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No				
	document is being filed together with a new application.				
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) 6,989,818 B2				
	0,909,010 B2				
Additional numbers at	cached? Yes No				
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:				
Name: KEUSEY, TUTUNJIAN & BITETTO, P.C.					
Internal Address: SUITE 210	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00				
memai Address. SUITE 210	Authorized to be charged by credit card				
Street Address Of Course of Dall North	Authorized to be charged to deposit account  Enclosed				
Street Address: 20 Crossways Park North	None required (government interest not affecting title)				
City: Woodbury	8. Payment Information				
	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers				
State: NY Zip: 11797	Expiration Date				
Phone Number: 516 496-3868	b. Deposit Account Number <u>50-1433</u>				
Fax Number: 516 496-3869	Authorized User Name				
Email Address:					
	96/11/2008 MJAMA1 00000011 6989818				
9. Signature:	96/11/2008 MJAMA1 00000011 6989818 01 FC:8021 June 6, 2008 40.00 UP				
9. Signature:  JOHN G. TUTUNJ/AN  Signature	96/11/2008 MJAMA1 00000011 6989818				

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450



## State of California Secretary of State

## LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

A \$30.00 filing fee must accompany this form.

	A voc. or ming for mast are	company and roun.		
IMPOF	RTANT - Read instructions be	efore completing this for	m. This Spa	ce For Filing Use Only
SECR	RETARY OF STATE FILE NUMBER	2. NAME OF LIMITED LIA	ABILITY COMPANY	
	199718810034	ELECTRO SOURCE LLC		
	PLETE ONLY THE SECTIONS WHERI SSARY.	E INFORMATION IS BEING CH	ANGED. ADDITIONAL PAGES N	MAY BE ATTACHED IF
A.	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY NAM ABBREVIATIONS "LLC" OR "L.L.C.")	E (END THE NAME WITH THE WO	RDS "LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY,"	"LTD. LIABILITY CO." OR THE
F	PERFORMANCE DESIGNED PRO	DUCTS LLC		
B. [	THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ONE MANAGER MORE THAN ONE MANAGER ALL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPA	·	CK ONE):	
C.	AMENDMENT TO TEXT OF THE ART	TICLES OF ORGANIZATION:		
D.	A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. ( LIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOL	OTHER MATTERS MAY INCL	UDE A CHANGE IN THE LATE:	ATTACHED PAGES AND ARE MADE ST DATE ON WHICH THE LIMITED E DISSOLUTION.
	A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE.	OTHER MATTERS MAY INCL VE OR ANY CHANGE IN THE	UDE A CHANGE IN THE LATE: EVENTS THAT WILL CAUSE THE	ST DATE ON WHICH THE LIMITED EDISSOLUTION.
. FUTU	A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. C LIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOL RE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY:	OTHER MATTERS MAY INCL VE OR ANY CHANGE IN THE	UDE A CHANGE IN THE LATE:	ST DATE ON WHICH THE LIMITED
. FUTU	A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. ( LIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOL	OTHER MATTERS MAY INCL VE OR ANY CHANGE IN THE	UDE A CHANGE IN THE LATE: EVENTS THAT WILL CAUSE THE	ST DATE ON WHICH THE LIMITED EDISSOLUTION.
. FUTU	A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. C LIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOL RE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: BER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY:	OTHER MATTERS MAY INCL VE OR ANY CHANGE IN THE MONTH	UDE A CHANGE IN THE LATE: EVENTS THAT WILL CAUSE THE	ST DATE ON WHICH THE LIMITED EDISSOLUTION.  YEAR
. FUTU	A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. C LIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOL RE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: BER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY:	OTHER MATTERS MAY INCL VE OR ANY CHANGE IN THE MONTH	DAY  DAY	ST DATE ON WHICH THE LIMITED EDISSOLUTION.  YEAR SUTION IS MY ACT AND DEED.
. FUTU	A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. C LIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOL RE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: BER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY:	OTHER MATTERS MAY INCL VE OR ANY CHANGE IN THE MONTH	DAY  DAY	ST DATE ON WHICH THE LIMITED EDISSOLUTION.  YEAR
FUTU	A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. C LIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOL RE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: BER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY:	OTHER MATTERS MAY INCL VE OR ANY CHANGE IN THE MONTH	DAY  DAY	ST DATE ON WHICH THE LIMITED EDISSOLUTION.  YEAR SUTION IS MY ACT AND DEED.
NUME  IT IS I	A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. C LIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOL TRE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY: BER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY: HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THE	OTHER MATTERS MAY INCL VE OR ANY CHANGE IN THE MONTH	DAY  DAY	ST DATE ON WHICH THE LIMITED EDISSOLUTION.  YEAR SUTION IS MY ACT AND DEED.
. FUTU . NUME . IT IS I SIGNA Nichol	A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. CLIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOLUTE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY:  BER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY:  HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THE  STURE OF AUTHORIZED PARSON	MONTH  PERSON WHO EXECUTED TO sel, Electro Source	DAY  DAY	ST DATE ON WHICH THE LIMITED EDISSOLUTION.  YEAR SUTION IS MY ACT AND DEED.
NUME  IT IS I  SIGNA  Nichol	A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. CLIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOLUTE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY:  BER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY:  HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THE  STURE OF AUTHORIZED PARSON  IAS SIMMONS, ST. VP & Gen. Couns  OR PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHORI	MONTH  PERSON WHO EXECUTED TO sel, Electro Source	DAY  DAY	ST DATE ON WHICH THE LIMITED EDISSOLUTION.  YEAR SUTION IS MY ACT AND DEED.
NUME  IT IS I  SIGNA  Nichol	A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. CLIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOLUTE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY:  BER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY:  HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THE  ATTURE OF AUTHORIZED PARSON  IAS Simmons, Sr. VP & Gen. Couns	MONTH  PERSON WHO EXECUTED TO sel, Electro Source	DAY  DAY	ST DATE ON WHICH THE LIMITED EDISSOLUTION.  YEAR SUTION IS MY ACT AND DEED.
NUME  IT IS I  SIGNA Nicho  TYPE	A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. CLIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOLUTE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY:  BER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY:  HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THE  ATURE OF AUTHORIZED PARSON  IAS SIMMONS, ST. VP & Gen. Couns OR PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHORI  URN TO:	MONTH  PERSON WHO EXECUTED TO  SEI, Electro Source ZED PERSON	DAY  DAY	ST DATE ON WHICH THE LIMITED EDISSOLUTION.  YEAR SUTION IS MY ACT AND DEED.
NUME  IT IS I  SIGNA Nicho TYPE  RET	A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. CLIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOLUTE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY:  BER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY:  HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THE  ATTURE OF AUTHORIZED PARSON  ILAS SIMMONS, ST. VP & Gen. Couns OR PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHORI  URN TO:  [ NICHOLAS R. SIMMONS]	MONTH  PERSON WHO EXECUTED TO  SEI, Electro Source ZED PERSON	DAY  DAY	ST DATE ON WHICH THE LIMITED EDISSOLUTION.  YEAR SUTION IS MY ACT AND DEED.
NUME SIGNA Nicho TYPE RETI	A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. CLIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOL  RE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY:  BER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY:  HERELY DECLARED THAT I AM THE  ATTURE OF AUTHORIZED PARSON  ILAS SIMMONS, ST. VP & Gen. Couns OR PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHORI  URN TO:  NICHOLAS R. SIMMONS PERFORMANCE DESIGN	MONTH  PERSON WHO EXECUTED TO  SEI, Electro Source ZED PERSON  S, ESQ.  NED PRODUCTS	DAY  DAY	ST DATE ON WHICH THE LIMITED EDISSOLUTION.  YEAR SUTION IS MY ACT AND DEED.
NUME  IT IS I  SIGNA NICHOL  TYPE  NAME FIRM ADDR	A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. CLIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOL  RE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY:  BER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY:  HEREBY DECLARED THAT I AM THE  ATTURE OF AUTHORIZED PERSON  ILAS SIMMONS, ST. VP & Gen. Couns OR PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHORI  URN TO:  E NICHOLAS R. SIMMONS PERFORMANCE DESIGN  RESS 14144 VENTURA BLVD.,	MONTH  PERSON WHO EXECUTED TO  SEI, Electro Source ZED PERSON  S, ESQ.  NED PRODUCTS	DAY  DAY	ST DATE ON WHICH THE LIMITED EDISSOLUTION.  YEAR SUTION IS MY ACT AND DEED.
NUME SIGNA Nicho TYPE NAME FIRM ADDR	A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. CLIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOL  RE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY:  BER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY:  HERELY DECLARED THAT I AM THE  ATTURE OF AUTHORIZED PARSON  ILAS SIMMONS, ST. VP & Gen. Counts  OR PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHORIC  URN TO:  NICHOLAS R. SIMMONS  PERFORMANCE DESIGN  14144 VENTURA BLVD.,  STATE SHERMAN OAKS, CA	MONTH  PERSON WHO EXECUTED TO  SEI, Electro Source ZED PERSON  S, ESQ.  NED PRODUCTS	DAY  DAY	ST DATE ON WHICH THE LIMITED EDISSOLUTION.  YEAR SUTION IS MY ACT AND DEED.
NUME  IT IS I  SIGNA NICHOL  TYPE  NAME FIRM ADDR	A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. CLIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOL  RE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY:  BER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY:  HERELY DECLARED THAT I AM THE  ATTURE OF AUTHORIZED PARSON  ILAS SIMMONS, ST. VP & Gen. Counts  OR PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHORIC  URN TO:  NICHOLAS R. SIMMONS  PERFORMANCE DESIGN  14144 VENTURA BLVD.,  STATE SHERMAN OAKS, CA	MONTH  PERSON WHO EXECUTED TO  SEI, Electro Source ZED PERSON  S, ESQ.  NED PRODUCTS	DAY  DAY	ST DATE ON WHICH THE LIMITED EDISSOLUTION.  YEAR SUTION IS MY ACT AND DEED.
NUME SIGNA Nicho TYPE NAME FIRM ADDR	A PART OF THIS CERTIFICATE. CLIABILITY COMPANY IS TO DISSOL  RE EFFECTIVE DATE, IF ANY:  BER OF PAGES ATTACHED, IF ANY:  HERELY DECLARED THAT I AM THE  ATTURE OF AUTHORIZED PARSON  ILAS SIMMONS, ST. VP & Gen. Counts  OR PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHORIC  URN TO:  NICHOLAS R. SIMMONS  PERFORMANCE DESIGN  14144 VENTURA BLVD.,  STATE SHERMAN OAKS, CA	MONTH  PERSON WHO EXECUTED TO  SEI, Electro Source ZED PERSON  S, ESQ.  NED PRODUCTS	DAY  DAY	ST DATE ON WHICH THE LIMITED EDISSOLUTION.  YEAR SUTION IS MY ACT AND DEED.

PATENT REEL: 021085 FRAME: 0757

**RECORDED: 06/09/2008**